
COMPANY Vocal Audition Sign-up Sheet
Sunday, November 5th | Askanase Auditorium
For COMPANY on 11/6 or PROOF click on the sheet tabs at bottom of spreadsheet.

DO NOT leave slots open. Sign up for the earliest slot available. Please arrive 20 minutes prior to your audition time.

TIME NAME EMAIL PHONE
6:00-6:05 Lauren Livermont lauren.livermont@ndsu.edu 701-212-7421
6:05-6:10 Rich McConnell richard.mcconnell@ndsu.edu 763-310-2694
6:10-6:15 Kate Folkestad kaitlyn.r.folkestad@ndsu.edu 701-566-1171
6:15-6:20 Becca Koerner rebecca.koerner@ndsu.edu 701-781-0567
6:20-6:25 AJ Quanbeck angelana.quanbeck@ndsu.edu 701-781-9957
6:25-6:30 Patrick Watson patrick.watson@ndus.edu 701-955-2107
6:30-6:35 Liz Wilhelmi elizabeth.wilhelmi@ndus.edu 701-212-8926 
6:35-6:40 Ethan Suriano ethan.suriano@ndsu.edu 701-205-6829
6:40-6:45 Henry Radoc Henry.radoc@ndus.edu 651-276-3240
6:45-6:50
6:50-6:55 Samuel Schotzko samuel.schotzko@ndsu.edu 507-217-3308
6:55-7:00 Tacy Gillund tacy.gillund@ndsu.edu 701-404-0943
BREAK
7:05-7:10 Hannah Ray Hannah.k.ray@ndsu.edu 507-412-3145
7:10-7:15 Emma Dodds emma.dodds@ndsu.edu 701-215-1702
7:15-7:20 LexX Francis alexis.francis@ndsu.edu 701-371-7317
7:20-7:25 Jacob Griffin Jacob.n.griffin@ndsu.edu
7:25-7:30 Felicity Suda felicity.suda@ndsu.edu 701-561-8581
7:30-7:35 Annika Schany annika.schany@ndsu.edu 651-308-8103
7:35-7:40 Jillian Schotters jillian.schotters@ndsu.edu 651-802-2788
7:40-7:45
7:45-7:50
7:50-7:55
7:55-8:00
BREAK
8:05-8:10
8:10-8:15
8:15-8:20
8:20-8:25
8:25-8:30
8:30-8:35
8:35-8:40
8:40-8:45
8:45-8:50
8:50-8:55
8:55-9:00



PROOF Audition Sign-up Sheet
Sunday, November 5th | Walsh Studio Theatre
For COMPANY or PROOF on 11/6 click on the sheet tabs at bottom of spreadsheet.

DO NOT leave slots open. Sign up for the earliest slot available. Please arrive 20 minutes prior to your audition time.
TIME NAME EMAIL PHONE
6:00-6:05 AJ Quanbeck angelana.quanbeck@ndsu.edu 701-781-9957
6:05-6:10 Ethan Suriano ethan.suriano@ndsu.edu 701-205-6829
6:10-6:15 Maria Lotti maria.lotti@ndsu.edu 651-724-0533
6:15-6:20 Gwyneth Puryear gwyneth.puryear@ndsu.edu 406-546-9253
6:20-6:25 Anika Suriano anika.suriano@ndsu.edu 701-739-4591
6:25-6:30 Emily Pankratz emily.pankratz@ndsu.edu 320-291-1546
6:30-6:35 Sam Schotzko samuel.schotzko@ndsu.edu 507-217-3308
6:35-6:40 Patrick Watson patrick.watson@ndus.edu 701-955-2107
6:40-6:45 Jacob Griffin Jacob.n.griffin@ndsu.edu
6:45-6:50 Jillian Schotters jillian.schotters@ndsu.edu 651-802-2788
6:50-6:55 Felicity Suda felicity.suda@ndsu.edu 701-561-8581
6:55-7:00 LexX Francis alexis.francis@ndsu.org 701-371-7317
BREAK
7:05-7:10 Lauren Livermont lauren.livermont@ndsu.edu 701-212-7421
7:10-7:15
7:15-7:20
7:20-7:25
7:25-7:30
7:30-7:35
7:35-7:40
7:40-7:45
7:45-7:50
7:50-7:55
7:55-8:00
BREAK
8:05-8:10
8:10-8:15
8:15-8:20
8:20-8:25
8:25-8:30
8:30-8:35
8:35-8:40
8:40-8:45
8:45-8:50
8:50-8:55
8:55-9:00



COMPANY Vocal Audition Sign-up Sheet
Monday, November 6th | Askanase Auditorium
For COMPANY or PROOF on 11/5 click on the sheet tabs at bottom of spreadsheet.

DO NOT leave slots open. Sign up for the earliest slot available. Please arrive 20 minutes prior to your audition time.

TIME NAME EMAIL PHONE
6:00-6:05 Ethan Hanson ethan.c.hanson@ndsu.edu 715-870-1414
6:05-6:10 Jack Libner jack.libner@ndsu.edu 701-715-3569
6:10-6:15 Anika Suriano anika.suriano@ndsu.edu 701-739-4591
6:15-6:20 Percy Johnson percy.johnson@ndsu.edu 507-481-5736
6:20-6:25 Amber Selensky amber.selensky@ndsu.edu 701-771-7132
6:25-6:30 Zach Crawford zachary.t.crawford@ndsu.edu 712-251-2259
6:30-6:35 Gabrielle Mowery gabrielle.mowery@ndus.edu
6:35-6:40 Jordan Kalvoda jordan.kalvoda@ndsu.edu 218-329-2695
6:40-6:45 Paige Erickson paige.erickson.1@ndus.edu 701-929-0108
6:45-6:50 Justice Moody justice.moody@ndus.edu 701-781-2475
6:50-6:55 Adrianna Kelly adrianna.kelly@ndsu.edu 843-367-1230
6:55-7:00 Alexis Sauvageau alexis.sauvageau@ndsu.edu 701-412-7196
BREAK
7:05-7:10 Gracie Gorka gracie.gorka@ndsu.edu 763-337-3904
7:10-7:15 Bailey Medler bailey.medler@ndus.edu 701-893-8738 
7:15-7:20 Cora Clark cora.clark@ndus.edu 763-313-8722
7:20-7:25
7:25-7:30
7:30-7:35
7:35-7:40
7:40-7:45
7:45-7:50
7:50-7:55
7:55-8:00
BREAK
8:05-8:10
8:10-8:15
8:15-8:20
8:20-8:25
8:25-8:30
8:30-8:35
8:35-8:40
8:40-8:45
8:45-8:50
8:50-8:55
8:55-9:00



PROOF Audition Sign-up Sheet
Monday, November 6th | Walsh Studio Theatre
For COMPANY or PROOF on 11/5 click on the sheet tabs at bottom of spreadsheet.

DO NOT leave slots open. Sign up for the earliest slot available. Please arrive 20 minutes prior to your audition time.
TIME NAME EMAIL PHONE
6:00-6:05 Kate Folkestad kaitlyn.r.folkestad@ndsu.edu 701-566-1171
6:05-6:10 Amber Selensky amber.selensky@ndsu.edu 701-771-7132
6:10-6:15 Paige Erickson paige.erickson.1@ndus.edu 701-929-0108
6:15-6:20 Ethan Hanson ethan.c.hanson@ndsu.edu 715-870-1414
6:20-6:25
6:25-6:30
6:30-6:35
6:35-6:40 Zach Crawford zachary.t.crawford@ndsu.edu 712-251-2259
6:40-6:45 gabrielle mowery gabrielle.mowery@ndus.edu 701-936-4607
6:45-6:50 Jordan Kalvoda jordan.kalvoda@ndsu.edu 218-329-2695
6:50-6:55 Percy Johnson Percy.johnson@ndsu.edu 507-481-5736
6:55-7:00
BREAK
7:05-7:10 Jack Libner jack.libner@ndsu.edu 701-715-3569
7:10-7:15 Justice Moody justice.moody@ndus.edu 701-781-2475
7:15-7:20 Adrianna Kelly adrianna.kelly@ndsu.edu 843-367-1230
7:20-7:25 Bailey Medler bailey.medler@ndus.edu 701-893-8738 
7:25-7:30 Cora Clark cora.clark@ndus.edu 763-313-8722
7:30-7:35
7:35-7:40
7:40-7:45
7:45-7:50
7:50-7:55
7:55-8:00
BREAK
8:05-8:10
8:10-8:15
8:15-8:20
8:20-8:25
8:25-8:30
8:30-8:35
8:35-8:40
8:40-8:45
8:45-8:50
8:50-8:55
8:55-9:00


